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	Method
	Species

	
	Pigs
	Wild boars

	
	Number of animals
	Result
	Number of animals
	Result

	
	
	+
	-
	
	+
	-

	Molecular

	39656
	59
	39597
	3649
	175
	3474

	Serological
	201
	3
	198
	2752
	14
	2738

	Total
Number of conducted tests

	39857
	62
	39795
	6401
	189
	6212

	Total
Number of examined animals

	39656
	62
	39594
	3649
	189
	3460


